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
Kouns

585-7026

CALL YOUR FAVORITE 
ROSS AGENT TO 

HELP YOU!

Kelly
McIntosh
465-0555
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David Spradlin
Principal Broker/Owner

Certified Appraiser

606-475-9840

606-923-3585
Spradlinrealty@gmail.com

LLC
Kim Mullins, REALTOR

606-922-6802
Djwana Spradlin, REALTOR

606-254-9948

53 Wheeler Street, 
South Shore, KY

This nice vinyl siding home features 
3 bedrooms, 1 bath and a large family room. 
Enjoy your morning coffee on the nice back 
patio. Along with the 
home site, this property 
features an extra lot with 
a non-occupied mobile. 
This home is conveniently 
located near all amenities 
in South Shore. Call for 
your appointment today!
$95,500

407 Whippoorwill Lane, South Shore, KY
One-of-a-kind rustic country home with log siding exterior and a mix 
of wood, beams and drywall on the interior. Featuring a large LR and 
FR w/wood cathedral ceilings. The kitchen on the main floor details 
custom hickory cabinets. The 2nd floor features master suite with BR, 
BA, kitchenette and TV room, including double glass doors leading to 
a 2nd floor deck. Each level has its own hot water heater & septic. Also 
included is an above-ground pool w/deck & metal barn. Many unique 
features to this home, but it is definitely one-of-a-kind. Country living at 
its best & just minutes from the AA Highway & US 23 at Lloyd. $265,000

20 
ACRES!



Welcome New Readers

If you just got this Homes of NE Kentucky Magazine through the mail, we 
want to welcome you to the best Real Estate Magazine in NE Kentucky. 
We publish every four weeks and want to see that you get every copy. 

Unfortunately we can’t afford to mail it to you every issue. We invite you to 
pick up a free copy at any Real Estate Office or other great location. 

Call us and we will direct you to the closest distribution point.
OR, if you’re on line, you don’t have to leave your home. Simply enter

www.homeswvohky.com
and your search for the magazine is over. Also available on smart phones. 

Now the search for a new home is on.

Happy Home Hunting!

Contact information: 304-736-0561

PO Box 1991, Huntington, WV 25720



811 Seaton Ave.
Greenup, KY 41144

PHONE (606) 473-6357
(606) 473-9768

Allen Reed
Roger Osborne

606-923-5748
606-923-6357

osbornerealty@windstream.net

Check Our Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

• South Shore - Ky 7 - Close to AA 
Hwy. .338+/- Acre Lot . Potential bldg 
lot or manufactured home lot. $15,000 
#48309
NEW• Greenup - Alcorn Rd. Vacant 
land. 18+/- Acres. Road Frontage both 
sides of Alcorn. Water tap. Call for more 
details. $39,500
PENDING • Greenup - St. Rt. 2 - FARM 
with 73+/- Acres, multiple home sites. 
Old 2 story log house, old one room 
church, 2 car garage, frontage on Rt. 
2 and Bays Ridge. $155,000 #49645
• Greenup - (Lloyd) US Hwy 23, Vacant 
land. 11+/- acres. Commercial potential. 
500+ft road frontage each side of US 
Hwy 23. North bound side survey totals 
4.74+/- acres. South bound side to be 
sold as boundary w/apx. 7+/- acres. 
$350,000 Please call for more details. 
#46260

• Greenup - 1101 Seaton Ave.  
Commercial Professional office bldg.  
2,400 sq.ft. metal bldg on 1.25+/- acres. 
Frontage on US 23 w/2 accesses from 
the hwy. Reduced! $169,900
• Greenup - US 23 & Preston Ave. 
- Commercial Lot. 1.35+/- Acres. 
Reduced! $110,000 #42325
• Greenup - 11593 US 23 South. - 
Commercial  Lot, Frontage on US 23, 
Water & septic in place. 0.85+/- Acres. 
$125,000 #48939
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial.l lot, 
formerly Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ lot w/
utilities in place. Paved parking lot. Ready 
for new business! $315,000 #37411
• Personal Care Home In Great Ash-
land Area for Sale. 22 patient facility. 
100% occupied. For more specific de-
tails please contact our office.

Greenup - 17294 St. Rt. 7  8+/- Acres, 
3 BR, 2 BA, det. garage, porch, stocked 
pond, above-ground pool. $149,500

Greenup - 1120 Sea-
ton Ave. Stately 2 story 
brick, 1.8+/- Acres, 
4 BR, 2.5 BA, det. 
garage, cozy gas log 
frpl, lg porches, access 
to US 23. $225,000 #49750

R.L. Osborne, Principal Broker

Please allow our Real Estate Experience 
to work for YOU. List Your Home With Us!

South Shore - 4947 
St. Rt. 2070 60+/- 
Acre Farm w/4 BR, 
3 BA house w/main 
level Master Suite, 
bonus loft, kitchen w/granite counter 
tops & spacious LR & FR. 2 Barns, 3-bay 
equipment shed, outbldgs, tool, room 
& pond. 7 acres of blueberry fields & 
harvesting bldg. $392,000 #48205

Greenup - 756 Lime Hollow Rd. Recre-
ational 75+/- Acres, 3 room log cabin, 1 
BR, 1 BA, Solar power, storage building, 
gated access. $119,900 #49521

REDUCED!

Check Our Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com

Greenup - 800 Winiford St. Cute cottage, 
1.93+/- Acres, 2 BR, 1 BA with deck and 
above-ground pool. $39,900 #49860

REDUCED!
Flatwoods - 1213 Barber Ave. Brick ranch, 
3 BR, 1.5 BA, att. carport, porch, fireplace, 
level lot, private. $110,000 #50144

Greenup - 415/417 Washington St. Duplex 
with Two 1 BR, 1 BA units w/potential to add 
an add’l BR w/minimal renovation. Located 
in downtown Greenup. $65,000 #49255

PENDING!

SOLD

Greenup - 103 Tipton Dr. - 2 story, 3 BR, 
1 BA, porch, deck, level lot. $72,500 
#50253

NEW!



Christie Addington

REALTOR®

606-547-1166
Christie.Addington@exprealty.com

Stephanie Gilezan, Principal Broker

christieaddington.exprealty.com

 

Zoned for heavy industrial with permits 
for rail, road and river. Includes 3 river 
cells. Adjacent to Marathon Marina.

Built in 1940, this home has been beautifully updated while 
preserving the original charm. Features include original 
hardwood floors throughout, lg living room w/gas log fire-
place, open formal dining room & a kitchen that is to die for! 
The kitchen has granite counters, new cabinets, large sink, 
office area and HUGE walk-in pantry. The sun room makes 
a perfect transition to the back and side decks. The 2nd floor 
features 4 BR & another office area. Each bedroom has 
large closets. The master features lots of windows, ceiling 
fan & master bath. The fin. bsmt has a 5th BR lg enough for 
a 2nd family w/amazing closets, an extra den/game room, 
lg laundry room & a concrete storage area. The attic is a 
house of it’s own with so much storage, high ceiling and 
lots of shelving. There is a 2 story det. garage and the back 
yard is perfect for entertaining with decks and fire pit area! 

1200 Ashland 
Avenue 

Ashland, KY
$239,500

Come sit on our 
porch, have some 
sweet tea and 
enjoy the pace of 
times gone by. 

80 Acres with many trails and 2 fully stocked ponds. This custom 
home offers over 10,000 sq.ft. with 3 floors & fully fin. bsmt. The 1st 

floor features HW floors, GR w/dual fireplace & built-in bookcases, 
striking DR, 1st floor laundry & mud room, kitchen w/travertine tile, 
stainless appliances, double ovens, 6 burner gas stove w/hot water 
pot filler, French door refrigerator, walk-in pantry, Butler’s pantry &  
breakfast area overlooking the back yard. The master suite opens 
to the back deck and offers his & her closets, sitting room, MBA w/
double bowl sinks, walk-in tiled shower & deep soaking tub. There 
are 5 BR on 2nd floor, each w/full baths and a few with secret rooms! 
The walkout bsmt has over 3,000 fin. sq.ft. w/kitchen, 2 BR, 1.5 BA, 
lg family room, exercise room, media center and craft room, not to 
mention all the storage! There is a secret staircase that connects the 
basement to the finished attic, which is perfect for that “man-cave/
she-shed! Call for your private showing!

3530 Pleasant Valley Dr., Catlettsburg, KY
$1,750,000

Lot 6 & 2 Sec. 12 Cherrywood Dr., 
Catlettsburg, KY $25,000

Buildable lot in a desirable neighborhood! 
House seat, perked land and access from 
Cherrywood & Dalton Ct.

4562 Shannon Dr., Ashland
Apx. 26 Acres - $250,000

Beautiful property. Great Location. Close to Ashland, yet 
off the beaten path. Acreage is believed to be 26 acres, 
but needs to be determined by buyer. Zoning - Road front-
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